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MAHAILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI 
STUDENTS WELFARE FUND AND ALL SCHOLARSHIP, DONATION COMMITTEE 

[ARTHIK SAHAYATA SAMITI] 

2022-23 
Following Students have been  helped by the committee  in the academic year 2022-23 

Sr.No Name Of Student Class Study Material 

1 Pallavi Ganesh divaskar B.com 1st year 400 

2 Sejal Sanjay kanhole B.com 2nd year 400 

3 Aachal Dilip ade B.com 1st year   400 

4 Sneha Mangesh Jane  B.com 1st year 400 

5 Gayatri D. Meheker B.com 1st year 400 

 Total student -5 Total amount = 2000/- 



 

 

MAHAILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI 
STUDENTS WELFARE FUND AND ALL SCHOLARSHIP, DONATION COMMITTEE 

[ARTHIK SAHAYATA SAMITI] 

2022-23 
Following Students have been  helped by the committee  in the academic year 2022-23 

UNIFORM 

Sr.No Name of Student Class UNIFORM AIDS 

1  Kanchan Mahendra Kate  BA first 450  

2 Rani Kishan Shinde BA 1st 450  

3 Rashmi Vishnu Raut BA 1st  450  

4 Chanchal Ravi Chikhle BA 1st  450  

5 Sakshi Arun Meshram BA 1st 750 

6 Payal Prakash Bansod BA 1st 500 

7 Rojal Kishore Mohod BA 1st 450 

8 Komal Arvind Vaidya BA 1st 500 

9 Aanchal Vilas Kanbale BA 1st 450  

10 KrutikaashokraoIngole BA 1st 500 

11 Khushi Suresh Lanjewar BA 1st 450 

12 Aarti Gajanan Urkade BA 1st 500 

13 Ashwini Sanjay Sasane BA 1st 450  

14 PriyajaidevPradhan BA 1st 450 

15 Sneha Prakashraoghatol BA 1st 450 

16 Bhavana Naraya Palankar BA 1st 400  

17 Isha  S. Yadav BA 1st 400  

18 Prerna M. Wankhade BA 1st 400  

19 Prerna M. Wankhade BA 1st 400  

20 Varsha S.Ingole BA 1st 400  



21 Megha M. Wankhade  BA 1st 400 

22 Kalyani Manoj Walse BA 1st 400 

23 Nandini Anup Marudkar BA 1st 450  

24 Shraddha Anand Sapkal BA 1st 400 

25 Mamata Mahadev Aamte BA 1st 450  

26 Rutika Nagesh Wankhade BA 1st 450 

 27 Gauri Rajendra Ganthade BA 1st  450 

28 Neha Pramod Bhagat BA 1st 450 

29 Anjali Ravindra Pusadkar BA 1st 450 

30 Vaidehi Namdev Shinde BA 1st 450 

31 Kalyani Arvind Gulhane BA 1st 450 

32 Sakshi VanrajDole  BA 1st 500 

33 Pallavi Ganesh Tivaskar b.com 1st 400 

34 Rutuja M.Kalaskar BCom 1st 450   

35 Shubhangi W.Chauhan BCom 1st 450   

36 Ruchi Ajay Sahu BCom 1st 450   

37 Palak Sunil Kabire BCom 1st 450   

38 Sakshi A. Gujar BCom 1st 450   

39 Bhumika Sanjay Shinde  B.com 1st 450 

40 Sneha Jiyaldaspanjwani B.com 1st 450 

41 Tanisha Rajesh Gupta B.com 1st 450 

42 Arya Ashok Jadhav B.com 1st 450 

43 Rohini Ashokraouike B.com 1st 450 

44 Sejal Ravi Sahu B.com 1st 450 

45 Rutika Dinesh Gaud B.com 2nd 450 

46 Trupti Keshav Pinjarkar B.A.2nd 450 

47 Purva Raju Belpatre B.A.2nd 450 

48 Tejaswini Chandrashekhar Pikale B.A.2nd 450 

49 Isha Gyani Pasare BA 3rd 450 

50 Anita Himmatkirdak BA 3rd 450 



51 Ashwini Ashok Mastram BA 3rd 450 

52 Vaishnavi Sanjay Usrete B.voc 1st 450 

53 Gunjan Naresh Savale 11 arts 450 

54 Gayatri Atul Madavi 11arts 450 

55 Asmita Deepak Sonone. 11arts 450 

56 Mahima Suresh Yadav   11arts 450 

57 Vaishnavi Praveen Munde 11arts 450 

58 Sarika Ramkishanbelsare 11arts 450 

59 Shivani Ram Yadav 11arts 450 

60 Sayali J. Bobade 11arts 450 

61 Swati Bhimrao Wankhade 11arts 450 

62 Pragati S. Kharale 11arts 450 

63 Deepa Sanjay Watkar 11arts 450 

64 Vaishnavi D.Jadhav 11arts 450 

65 Rakhi Pannalal Ambekar 11arts 450 

66 Akanksha Satish Maule 11science 450 

67 Khushboo P. Gaikwad 11science 450 

68 SanvidhaniPrakash Mohod 11 science 450 

69 Sakshi D. Solanke 11science 450 

70 Payal Avdhut Khadse 11science 450 

71 Pari B. Dhaktode 11science 450 

72 Sneha Narendra Bhakre 11com 450 

73 Tulshita G. Lakade 11com 450 

74 Sanskriti S.Shirsat 11com 450 

75 Rasika Deepak Mankar 11com 450 

76 Priti G. Engle 11com 450 

77 Sapna Avdhutkalane 11 com 450 

78 Durga S. Usrete 11com 450 

79 Pranali Chandrashekhar Thorat  11 com 450 

80 Rani Sanjay Savarkar 11 com 450 

81 Vishakha Guruprasad Sahu 11 com 450 



82 Tina Dilip Pund 11 com 450 

83 Gunjan MadansinghBais 11 com 450 

84 Bhagyshali S. Harne 11com 450 

85 Khushboo K. Gupta 11com 450 

86 Aishwarya N.Bhakre 11com 450 

87 Kirti Rajesh Parihar 11com 450 

88 Sakshi Santosh Vyas 11com 450 

89 Saloni Arun Ingle 11com 450 

90 Shivani Subhash Khadse 11com 450 

s91 Sejal Rakesh Sahu 11com 450 

92 Shravani Rajendra Kadu 11com 450 

93 Saloni Arun Ingle 11com 450 

94 Tanvi S. Kanchanpure 11com 450 

95 Komal Jitendra Amte 11com 450 

96 Yashoda Prakash Juwar 11com 450 

97 Sakshi C.Shegokar 12science 450 

98 Sayali Bharat Sagar 12science 450 

99 Sneha Makwan 12science 450 

100 Shweta Hole 12com 450 

101 Sakshi P. Randhawe 12com 450 

102 Shruti N.Bhagadkar 12th 450                                                                                  

103 Shrawani Bargat 12th 450 

104 Megha R. Sawarkar 12th com. 450 

105 Gayatri Bhagadkar B.A.iii year 350 

 Total Students = 105 Total Amount = 47250/- 

 

 

 



 

 

MAHAILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI 
STUDENTS WELFARE FUND AND ALL SCHOLARSHIP, DONATION COMMITTEE 

[ARTHIK SAHAYATA SAMITI] 

2022-23 
Following Students have been  helped by the committee  in the academic year 2022-23 

for  EXAM FEES ( SENIOR COLLEGE) 

Sr.No Name of Student Stream Class 
Exam  

Fees 
1 Neha Ramesh ingle Commerce   B.com 1st year  455 

2 Ujma Anjum Arashid Shah Commerce B.Com1styear 455 

3 Priti Prashant Engle Commerce B.com1st year 455 

4 Pooja Rajendra kadu Commerce B.com 1st year 555 

5 Sakshi Ashok Gurjar Commerce B.com 1st year 455 

6 Purnima koram Accounting and taxation B.voc.iiiyear(sem v) 400 

7 Yogini D. Gadkari  Accounting and taxation B.voc.iiiyear(sem v) 400 

8 Nikita M. Gade Accounting and taxation B.voc.iiiyear(sem v) 400 

9 Dhanashri Warhade Accounting and taxation B.voc.iiiyear(sem v) 400 

10 Karishma adole Accounting and taxation B.voc.iiiyear(sem v) 400 

11 Pallavi Joshi Accounting and taxation B.voc.iiiyear(sem v) 400 

12 AshaviniWarhekar Accounting and taxation B.voc.iiiyear(sem v) 400 

13 Samiksha navale Fashion technology B.voc iii year(sem v) 400 

14 Chanchal mendhekar Fashion technology B.voc iii year(sem v) 400 

15 Yogini D. Gadkari Accounting and taxation B.voc iii year (sem VI) 600 

16 Nikita M.Gade Accounting and taxation B.voc iii year(sem VI) 600 

17 ShavaniS.Fulbandhe                                                             B.com iii year 745 

 TOTAL Students-17                                                                          Total Amount- 7920/- 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAHAILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI 
STUDENTS WELFARE FUND AND ALL SCHOLARSHIP, DONATION COMMITTEE 

[ARTHIK SAHAYATA SAMITI] 

2022-23 
Following Students have been  helped by the committee  in the academic year 2022-23 

for  KALE SCHOLARSHIP (  JUNIOR AND SENIOR COLLEGE     ) 

Sr.No. Name Of Student Stream Class Amount 

1 Bhumika padhakar   BA first year    500           

2 Priti Pande  BA 3rd year       500 

3 Pallavi sawalapurkar  m.com 2nd year 500 

4 Poonam Pawar  m.com 2nd year 500 

5 Gunjan Bais  11th com.            500 

6 Khushi Hamid  11th arts . 500 

7 Aarti Joshi  11th arts                                    500 

     

 Total Students = 07 Total Amount =  3500 /- 



 

 

 

 

 

  

MAHAILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI 
STUDENTS WELFARE FUND AND ALL SCHOLARSHIP, DONATION COMMITTEE 

[ARTHIK SAHAYATA SAMITI] 

2022-23 
Following Students have been  helped by the committee  in the academic year 2022-23 

for Student Aid Fund( Shardaudyog Mandir Financial Aid) 

Sr. No. Name of Student Class Amount 

 1 Shivani Dinesh Dev  M.Com1st year  4000 

2 Aarti Bhosle  M A.  1st Year 3286 

3 Shivani Dinesh Dev  M.com 2nd year 5521 

4 Aarti Bhosle music  MA 2nd year(music) 3693 

5 Anju Dinesh chathal B.voc3 year fashion designing 1500 

6 Aanchal Shriram kalaskar B.voc 1st year accountant taxation 5000 

7 Prachi Naresh sontakke B.voc. 1st year accountant taxation 3000 

 Total students -7 Total amount = 26000/- 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAHAILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI 
STUDENTS WELFARE FUND AND ALL SCHOLARSHIP, DONATION COMMITTEE 

[ARTHIK SAHAYATA SAMITI] 

2022-23 
Following Students have been  helped by the committee  in the academic year 2022-23 

For medical purpose 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Student Stream Class Medical purpose 

1 Mayuri Nandurkar  B.A .2nd year  10000 



 

 

MAHAILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI 
STUDENTS WELFARE FUND AND ALL SCHOLARSHIP, DONATION COMMITTEE 

[ARTHIK SAHAYATA SAMITI] 

2022-23 
Following Students have been  helped by the committee  in the academic year 2022-23 

for ADMISSION FEES 

Sr.No. Name of Student Stream Class Admission Fees 
1 Jivika Sanjay belsare  12th 500 

2 Suyasha Vijay vanare  12th science 500 

3 Roshni Dilip  Ingle  11th science 600 

4 Tejasvini Prabhakar Ingle    11th science 500 

5 Purva Rajesh Nimbhorkar   12th science 500 

 6 Suhani Bhimrao Koradkar    12th science 700 

 7 Vaishnavi S.Nupnarayana    11th science 700 

8 Yogini Dilip Gadkari   B.voc.3 year 600 

9 Komal Vikas Nichat  B.voc. 2 year 1400 

10 Nikita Manohar gade  B.voc.3 year 600 

11 Isha Subhash Yadav   BA 2nd year 500 

12 Prerna Dilip korade  BA 3rd year 500 

13 Gauri Sanjiv hastak  BA 3rd year 1000 

     

 TOTAL STUDENTS = 13  TOTAL AMOUNT = 8600 /- 



 

 

MAHAILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI 
STUDENTS WELFARE FUND AND ALL SCHOLARSHIP, DONATION COMMITTEE 

[ARTHIK SAHAYATA SAMITI] 

2022-23 
Finance  helped by the committee  in the academic year 2022-23 

 

Sr. No. Name of the scheme 
Number of the 

Students 
Amount 

1 Finance helped by the committee  for  UNIFORM 105 47,250/- 

2 Finance helped by the committee  Examination Fee 17 7,920/- 

3 Kale Scholarship 7 3,500/- 

4 Study Material             5 2,000/- 

5 Admission Fee 13 8,600 

 6 
Sharda Udyogmandir  Student Aid Fund -        

( Remaining amount of last year is given in this year)      
5 26,000 

 7 
Mayuri Nandurkar -       

 Financial Aid For Caliper        

 

1 

 

10,000 

 
TOTAL 

 
150 1,03,270/- 
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